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Copa Catalana 2a i 3a Divisió
BARCELONA, 27/10/2024

Prova 2620 Fem., 400m Lliure Copa Catalana Femení
27/10/2024 - 18:57 2a Divisió Resultats

Classificació ANY Temps 2a Divisió 3a Divisió

1. Del Rio Decabo Carlota 09 C.N. Granollers 4:25.31 16,00 -
50m: 30.48 30.48 150m: 1:36.13 33.16 250m: 2:42.77 33.28 350m: 3:51.60 34.90

100m: 1:02.97 32.49 200m: 2:09.49 33.36 300m: 3:16.70 33.93 400m: 4:25.31 33.71

2. Rosell Diez Ona 09 C.N. Tarraco 4:30.23 18,00 -
1r Parcial 200L + 3

50m: 30.19 30.19 150m: 1:36.45 33.73 250m: 2:44.29 35.41 350m: 3:55.58 35.51
100m: 1:02.72 32.53 200m: 2:08.88 32.43 300m: 3:20.07 35.78 400m: 4:30.23 34.65

3. Carmona Masergas Ivet 10 C.N. Banyoles 4:31.95 14,00 -
50m: 31.10 31.10 150m: 1:38.95 34.23 250m: 2:48.02 34.55 350m: 3:57.82 34.85

100m: 1:04.72 33.62 200m: 2:13.47 34.52 300m: 3:22.97 34.95 400m: 4:31.95 34.13

4. Padilla García Martina 09 C.N. Granollers 4:34.03 13,00 -
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:40.04 34.73 250m: 2:50.10 34.77 350m: 4:00.03 34.90

100m: 1:05.31 34.25 200m: 2:15.33 35.29 300m: 3:25.13 35.03 400m: 4:34.03 34.00

5. Vilardebó Pla Núria 04 C.N. Calella 4:34.59 12,00 -
50m: 30.73 30.73 150m: 1:39.16 34.42 250m: 2:49.49 35.10 350m: 4:00.06 35.36

100m: 1:04.74 34.01 200m: 2:14.39 35.23 300m: 3:24.70 35.21 400m: 4:34.59 34.53

6. Grau Lopez De La Osa Paula 04 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:36.07 11,00 -
50m: 31.54 31.54 150m: 1:39.73 34.34 250m: 2:50.24 34.99 350m: 4:02.17 36.03

100m: 1:05.39 33.85 200m: 2:15.25 35.52 300m: 3:26.14 35.90 400m: 4:36.07 33.90

7. Rodriguez Bosch Laura 08 C.N. Banyoles 4:36.65 10,00 -
50m: 32.43 32.43 150m: 1:42.73 35.22 250m: 2:52.69 34.82 350m: 4:02.76 34.94

100m: 1:07.51 35.08 200m: 2:17.87 35.14 300m: 3:27.82 35.13 400m: 4:36.65 33.89

8. Benito Castelló Mar 08 C.N. Lleida 4:38.94 9,00 -
50m: 31.57 31.57 150m: 1:40.90 35.08 250m: 2:52.57 35.66 350m: 4:04.50 35.71

100m: 1:05.82 34.25 200m: 2:16.91 36.01 300m: 3:28.79 36.22 400m: 4:38.94 34.44

9. Hernández Puigdollers Carlota 07 C.N. Premià 4:40.49 8,00 -
50m: 31.59 31.59 150m: 1:41.55 35.41 250m: 2:53.36 35.84 350m: 4:05.52 36.17

100m: 1:06.14 34.55 200m: 2:17.52 35.97 300m: 3:29.35 35.99 400m: 4:40.49 34.97

10. Pardillos Fernandez Marta 09 C.N. Tarraco 4:40.85 7,00 -
50m: 32.44 32.44 150m: 1:43.18 35.52 250m: 2:54.80 35.70 350m: 4:05.64 35.36

100m: 1:07.66 35.22 200m: 2:19.10 35.92 300m: 3:30.28 35.48 400m: 4:40.85 35.21

11. Blanco Ardanuy Aura 07 C.N. L'Hospitalet 4:41.48 6,00 -
50m: 32.40 32.40 150m: 1:42.61 35.36 250m: 2:54.35 36.08 350m: 4:06.93 36.21

100m: 1:07.25 34.85 200m: 2:18.27 35.66 300m: 3:30.72 36.37 400m: 4:41.48 34.55

12. Marco Navarro Irune 04 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:43.54 5,00 -
50m: 31.14 31.14 150m: 1:40.69 35.05 250m: 2:53.03 36.47 350m: 4:06.85 36.66

100m: 1:05.64 34.50 200m: 2:16.56 35.87 300m: 3:30.19 37.16 400m: 4:43.54 36.69

13. Cortés Banda Paula 10 C.N. Lleida 4:45.99 4,00 -
50m: 31.46 31.46 150m: 1:42.28 36.03 250m: 2:55.24 36.84 350m: 4:09.44 37.13

100m: 1:06.25 34.79 200m: 2:18.40 36.12 300m: 3:32.31 37.07 400m: 4:45.99 36.55

14. Super Freeke 10 C.N. Calella 4:46.87 3,00 -
50m: 32.16 32.16 150m: 1:43.95 36.31 250m: 2:57.09 36.91 350m: 4:11.73 37.51

100m: 1:07.64 35.48 200m: 2:20.18 36.23 300m: 3:34.22 37.13 400m: 4:46.87 35.14

15. Herrera Castillon Alba 07 C.N. Premià 4:53.07 2,00 -
50m: 33.95 33.95 150m: 1:47.39 36.97 250m: 3:01.95 37.19 350m: 4:16.82 37.27

100m: 1:10.42 36.47 200m: 2:24.76 37.37 300m: 3:39.55 37.60 400m: 4:53.07 36.25

16. Marcos Rivero Rita 11 C.N. Sant Feliu 4:53.90 1,00 -
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:47.53 37.24 250m: 3:03.53 37.43 350m: 4:17.97 37.13

100m: 1:10.29 36.84 200m: 2:26.10 38.57 300m: 3:40.84 37.31 400m: 4:53.90 35.93


